1. TRO6A &R FlmaHZ 4515 Parts List For TRO6A Roller Set




1. TROOA ffsR sl Z (517 Part List For TRO6A Roller Set

7 9% Y1 4 % % TH HIHE
Ref.No Parts No. Description Amt.Req.
1 2200850421 LHEBE Connecting Block 1
2 4TR00201021 #if Shafe 1
3 90BB1026082 YR BRI Ball Bearing 4
4 2270850418 SZE4 A Elastic Tape Guide 1
5 4TR0020105 TR Roller Seat 1
6 4TR0020106 R Roller Holder Arm 1
7 4TR00201071 i Roller 2
8 4TR0020108 & & #7F Lock Lever 2
9 66641 7SAIRTF Spanner 6MM 1
10 4TR0020110 7 2885 Holder Bracket Seat 2
11 4TRO3A0111 Z2 Holder Bracket 1
12 4TRO3A0112 & M F- Lock Lever 1
13 4TRO3A0113 HEBE Connecting Block 1
14 4TRO3A0114 IHBEBE Connecting Block 1
15 4TRO3A0115 LHEBE Connecting Block 1
16 4TR0O3A0116 F4FE Washing 1
17 SMMO08502013A 1% Screw (CTO106 M8-1.25%20) 1
18 2200000910 [ Washing 5
19 4TR0020119 1245 Stud 2
20 4TR0020120 TR EmEF Roller Holder Arm 1
21 4TR0020121 YRHEmEF Roller Holder Arm 1
22 8MB05321008K 122 Screw (CT0233 M5-0.8*10) 4
23 4TR0060123 #ify Shafe 1
24 8SC44400812A 222 Screw (CL450424 11/64"-40*8) 3
25 4TR0020125 ENrER Collar 1
26 8MH&5240500A %% Screw (CT0923 M3.5-0.6%5) 2
27 8WE37002400A RiZ%% Wood Screw (CL450427) 4
28 4TR0020128 1A Handle 2
29 4TR0020129 1FENPR Tension Roller Slider Stop 2
30 4TR002A0130 EliméH Roller Asm. 2
31 8MH04280400A 1#%% Screw (CT1134 M4-0.7%4) 1
32 8SC44401008A 222 Screw (SH1225 11/64"-40%10) 2
33 8WK45002900C %% Wood Screw (CL450408) 5
34 8MA06400510A HEME Nut (CT0533) 2
35 2270850423 ZE Holder Bracket 1
36 4TRO3A0105 7 %2 Holder Bracker 1
37 2200850420 Y Roller 1



